13.02.2024, 10:24

X Walentynkowy Cross Stracencow

Glogow 2024-02-11

Bieg 3 km

Pos Sex Nazwisko/Name
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LAWROWSKI
PARYSEK
KUCZYNSKI
MOSKWA
BLACH
DROZD
JURKOWSKI
KASPRZAK
WALUK
GABRYSZ
CHMIEL
LITWIN
LESZCZYNSKI
JETON
GNIEWOSZ
LESZCZYNSKA
SWIES
WSPANIALY
TADAJEWSKI
TADAJEWSKA
PRILL
KOPACZYNSKA
ZORIKOVA
FLANK
ZUCHOWSKA
CICHON
CICHON
MIERZWA
PEJKO
WSPANIALA
ADAMEK
MISKO
STEFANSKA
STEFANSKI
NOWICKA
PRILL
SZTUROMSKA

KWIETNIOWSKA

ZAWADZKA
KWOLEK
UCINEK

Imie
BARTOSZ (113)
ROBERT (112)
ZBIGNIEW (81)
BARTOSZ (108)
DAWID (118)
KACPER (114)
ARTUR (77)
OLIWIER (78)
StAWOMIR (96)
LUKASZ (74)
MARIUSZ (69)
NATALIA (83)

Miasto/City

GLOGOW
GLOGOW
GLOGOW
GLOGOW
GELOGOW
GELOGOW
RUSZOWICE

LWOWEK SLASKI

GLOGOW
GLOGOW
BADZOW
POLKOWICE

KRZYSZTOF (116) GLOGOW

DOMINIK (109)

STANISEAW (75)

EWA (115)
PAULINA (94)
LESZEK (99)

RADOSLAW (111)

AGATA (110)
ROBERT (90)
DOROTA (80)
MARIIA (100)
PAWEL (73)
AGATA (101)
AGATA (119)
BASIA (70)
MARTA (84)
ADELAIDA (88)
IWONA (98)
ANETA (68)
JULIA (85)
NATALIA (91)
DAWID (92)

MAGDALENA (86)

ILONA (89)
ALDONA (93)
EDYTA (82)
KLAUDIA (120)

KRYSTYNA (107)

KAROL (95)

GLOGOW
RUDNA
GLOGOW
GLOGOW
SERBY
WROCLAW
WROCEAW
GLOGOW
GLOGOW
GLOGOW
SIECHNICE
WROCEAW
GELOGOW
GLOGOW
GLOGOW
JACZOW
SERBY
GLOGOW
RUSZOWICE
GLOGOW
GLOGOW
GLOGOW
GLOGOW
GLOGOW
GLOGOW
GLOGOW
GLOGOW
GLOGOW

Datasport Wyniki pdf

YoB Time Ranks

1982 POL 00:
1983 POL 00:
1953 POL 00:
1981 POL 00:
1994 POL 00:
1997 POL 00:
1967 POL 00:
2009 POL 00:
1967 POL 00:
1985 POL 00:
1971 POL 00:
1997 POL 00:
2010 POL 00:
1985 POL 00:
1968 POL 00:
1998 POL 00:
1987 POL 00:
1976 POL 00:
1980 POL 00:
1986 POL 00:
1983 POL 00:
1989 POL 00:
1996 POL 00:
1974 POL 00:
1982 POL 00:
2009 POL 00:
1984 POL 00:
1983 POL 00:
1979 POL 00:
1980 POL 00:
1967 POL 00:
1959 POL 00:
1992 POL 00:
1986 POL 00:
1983 POL 00:
1985 POL 00:
1984 POL 00:
1981 POL 00:
1993 POL 00:
1949 POL 00:
1967 POL 00:

13:
14:
15:

15

16

22

27

29

31
31
37

55 M40/1
57 M40/2
11 M70/1

:45 M40/3
16:
16:
16:
149 M20/2
16:
17:
17:
17:
17:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
21:
21:
21:
22:
:08 K20/3
22:
22:
23:
23:
23:
23:
24:

00 M30/1
12 M20/1
16 M50/1

53 M50/2
30 M30/2
51 M50/3
54 K20/1
55 M20/3
04 M30/3
28 M50/4
50 K20/2
56 K30/1
58 M40/4
21 M40/5
23 K30/2
35 M40/6
05 K30/3

33 M50/5
34 K40/1
30 K20/4
32 K40/2
35 K40/3
37 K40/4
00 K40/5

146 K50/1
28:
28:
28:
29:
29:

09 K60/1
10 K30/4
12 M30/4
16 K40/6
30 K30/5

148 K40/7
29:

51 K40/8

147 K30/6
149 K70/1
149 M50/6

7



